
MX1 MX2 Mantova Rd 6 MX2 - Prove Ufficiali Gr 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 200 ZONTA F. - Honda 1:51.033
Miglior T.

1 2:01.079 12:14:21.199

2 1:55.447 12:16:16.646

3 1:58.392 12:18:15.038

4 1:51.706 12:20:06.744

5 2:08.780 12:22:15.524

6 1:51.536 12:24:07.060

7 3:14.398 12:27:21.458

8 1:51.033 12:29:12.491

9 2:26.310 12:31:38.801

 Po. 2 - # 139 VAN DE MOOSDIJK R. - Yamaha + 00.207
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.370 12:14:15.389

2 2:12.068 12:16:27.457

3 4:14.353 12:20:41.810

4 1:51.255 12:22:33.065

5 2:08.559 12:24:41.624

6 1:51.240 12:26:32.864

7 2:31.899 12:29:04.763

8 1:51.276 12:30:56.039

 Po. 3 - # 314 LUMINA N. - KTM + 00.863
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.241 12:14:10.318

2 1:58.442 12:16:08.760

3 1:51.896 12:18:00.656

4 3:06.318 12:21:06.974

5 1:53.086 12:23:00.060

6 2:16.261 12:25:16.321

7 1:52.505 12:27:08.826

8 3:17.966 12:30:26.792

 Po. 4 - # 747 CERVELLIN M. - Honda + 00.873
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.961 12:15:04.781

2 1:59.655 12:17:04.436

3 2:15.090 12:19:19.526

4 2:09.031 12:21:28.557

5 1:51.906 12:23:20.463

 Po. 5 - # 160 OSTLUND A. - Yamaha + 00.936
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.328 12:14:55.349

2 1:57.672 12:16:53.021

3 1:53.739 12:18:46.760

4 2:08.112 12:20:54.872

5 1:52.300 12:22:47.172

6 1:52.351 12:24:39.523

7 4:30.992 12:29:10.515

8 1:51.969 12:31:02.484

 Po. 6 - # 251 TINKLER WALKER K. - Suzuki + 01.026
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.410 12:15:05.873

2 2:27.418 12:17:33.291

3 1:52.162 12:19:25.453

4 3:13.443 12:22:38.896

5 1:52.059 12:24:30.955

6 2:47.501 12:27:18.456

7 1:52.641 12:29:11.097

8 1:53.443 12:31:04.540

 Po. 7 - # 25 BERTUZZI N. - KTM + 01.139
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.823 12:14:12.436

2 2:18.649 12:16:31.085

3 2:45.963 12:19:17.048

4 1:52.172 12:21:09.220

5 3:20.160 12:24:29.380

6 1:52.474 12:26:21.854

7 2:30.100 12:28:51.954

8 1:52.376 12:30:44.330

 Po. 8 - # 224 BRUGNONI A. - KTM + 01.326
Diff. Primo

1 2:46.317 12:14:47.456

2 1:54.373 12:16:41.829

3 1:53.027 12:18:34.856

4 3:15.374 12:21:50.230

5 1:52.359 12:23:42.589

6 2:31.676 12:26:14.265

7 1:52.422 12:28:06.687

 Po. 9 - # 397 PASQUALINI Y. - KTM + 01.537
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.897 12:14:37.658

2 2:00.919 12:16:38.577

3 1:52.570 12:18:31.147

4 5:24.708 12:23:55.855

5 1:54.390 12:25:50.245

6 2:12.886 12:28:03.131

7 1:54.289 12:29:57.420

 Po. 10 - # 60 TOCCACELI B. - Yamaha + 01.567
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.748 12:14:30.653

2 1:53.320 12:16:23.973

3 3:20.542 12:19:44.515

4 1:52.919 12:21:37.434

5 2:24.870 12:24:02.304

6 2:00.802 12:26:03.106

7 1:52.600 12:27:55.706

8 3:14.032 12:31:09.738

 Po. 11 - # 235 LENTINI A. - KTM + 01.744
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.625 12:13:48.914

2 2:24.969 12:16:13.883

3 2:56.899 12:19:10.782

4 2:18.513 12:21:29.295

5 1:53.112 12:23:22.407

6 4:24.019 12:27:46.426

7 1:52.777 12:29:39.203

8 2:32.709 12:32:11.912

Fastest lap: 1:51.033 
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Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 12 - # 175 DEGHI G. - Yamaha + 01.911
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.558 12:14:32.331

2 1:59.683 12:16:32.014

3 1:57.909 12:18:29.923

4 4:34.484 12:23:04.407

5 1:52.944 12:24:57.351

6 3:15.192 12:28:12.543

7 2:46.896 12:30:59.439

 Po. 13 - # 771 CROCI S. - KTM + 02.321
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.516 12:14:50.837

2 2:05.083 12:16:55.920

3 1:54.045 12:18:49.965

4 5:33.777 12:24:23.742

5 1:53.354 12:26:17.096

6 2:24.254 12:28:41.350

7 1:54.309 12:30:35.659

 Po. 14 - # 88 SAVIOLI R. - KTM + 02.488
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.927 12:14:16.363

2 1:53.521 12:16:09.884

3 2:06.912 12:18:16.796

4 1:55.262 12:20:12.058

5 2:59.966 12:23:12.024

6 1:54.543 12:25:06.567

7 3:36.095 12:28:42.662

8 1:55.116 12:30:37.778

 Po. 15 - # 209 CENERELLI G. - Husqvarna + 02.715
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.858 12:15:05.744

2 1:59.448 12:17:05.192

3 2:15.171 12:19:20.363

4 1:53.748 12:21:14.111

5 3:29.170 12:24:43.281

6 1:54.197 12:26:37.478

7 3:46.090 12:30:23.568

 Po. 16 - # 393 MARTELLI T. - KTM + 02.866
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.047 12:14:02.620

2 1:53.899 12:15:56.519

3 2:07.626 12:18:04.145

4 2:15.380 12:20:19.525

5 2:04.691 12:22:24.216

6 3:43.413 12:26:07.629

7 2:47.443 12:28:55.072

 Po. 17 - # 601 CIOLA F. - KTM + 03.064
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.342 12:14:37.259

2 2:24.691 12:17:01.950

3 1:54.985 12:18:56.935

4 2:15.455 12:21:12.390

5 1:54.097 12:23:06.487

6 3:29.773 12:26:36.260

7 1:54.532 12:28:30.792

8 3:10.993 12:31:41.785

 Po. 18 - # 414 VAJA F. - Yamaha + 03.377
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.889 12:13:55.404

2 3:02.018 12:16:57.422

3 1:54.410 12:18:51.832

4 4:43.947 12:23:35.779

5 1:56.208 12:25:31.987

6 4:35.609 12:30:07.596

 Po. 19 - # 47 FABBRI A. - KTM + 03.582
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.909 12:14:14.531

2 1:56.488 12:16:11.019

3 3:01.780 12:19:12.799

4 1:55.358 12:21:08.157

5 3:36.445 12:24:44.602

6 1:54.615 12:26:39.217

7 3:36.070 12:30:15.287

 Po. 20 - # 499 ALBERIO E. - Yamaha + 03.897
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.661 12:14:22.538

2 1:55.126 12:16:17.664

3 2:10.172 12:18:27.836

4 1:54.930 12:20:22.766

5 4:15.096 12:24:37.862

6 1:55.800 12:26:33.662

7 2:23.783 12:28:57.445

8 3:39.320 12:32:36.765

 Po. 21 - # 32 ANDREIS A. - Husqvarna + 04.006
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.663 12:14:28.737

2 1:59.269 12:16:28.006

3 1:58.255 12:18:26.261

4 2:08.412 12:20:34.673

5 1:55.366 12:22:30.039

6 2:20.435 12:24:50.474

7 1:55.039 12:26:45.513

8 1:57.578 12:28:43.091

9 2:17.353 12:31:00.444

 Po. 22 - # 35 CHILETTI A. - Yamaha + 04.103
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.624 12:14:18.889

2 2:10.071 12:16:28.960

3 1:56.309 12:18:25.269

4 1:56.486 12:20:21.755

5 3:28.237 12:23:49.992

6 1:55.136 12:25:45.128

7 1:55.866 12:27:40.994

8 3:05.460 12:30:46.454

Fastest lap: 1:51.033 
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Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 23 - # 304 FASO M. - Honda + 04.896
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.040 12:14:17.389

2 1:57.896 12:16:15.285

3 1:56.107 12:18:11.392

4 1:55.929 12:20:07.321

5 2:09.660 12:22:16.981

6 1:56.911 12:24:13.892

7 3:18.808 12:27:32.700

8 1:57.458 12:29:30.158

9 2:18.712 12:31:48.870

 Po. 24 - # 410 VENTURINI L. - Husqvarna + 05.366
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.671 12:14:25.006

2 3:09.070 12:17:34.076

3 1:57.348 12:19:31.424

4 3:18.796 12:22:50.220

5 1:56.807 12:24:47.027

6 2:22.620 12:27:09.647

7 1:56.399 12:29:06.046

8 2:39.182 12:31:45.228

 Po. 25 - # 773 CROCI A. - KTM + 05.402
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.743 12:14:53.674

2 2:17.745 12:17:11.419

3 2:12.101 12:19:23.520

4 1:58.592 12:21:22.112

5 2:36.401 12:23:58.513

6 1:56.435 12:25:54.948

7 2:28.903 12:28:23.851

8 2:10.022 12:30:33.873

 Po. 26 - # 234 GHETTI S. - Husqvarna + 05.623
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.201 12:14:24.212

2 1:57.017 12:16:21.229

3 3:41.171 12:20:02.400

4 1:56.656 12:21:59.056

5 2:32.665 12:24:31.721

6 1:56.889 12:26:28.610

7 2:28.843 12:28:57.453

8 1:57.051 12:30:54.504

 Po. 27 - # 899 ANTONIAZZI F. - KTM + 05.785
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.279 12:14:25.546

2 1:57.691 12:16:23.237

3 2:12.789 12:18:36.026

4 1:56.818 12:20:32.844

5 1:58.137 12:22:30.981

6 1:59.328 12:24:30.309

7 2:25.006 12:26:55.315

8 1:57.322 12:28:52.637

9 1:59.088 12:30:51.725

 Po. 28 - # 833 FARINA F. - Kawasaki + 06.479
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.365 12:14:02.272

2 2:22.659 12:16:24.931

3 1:57.512 12:18:22.443

4 2:27.625 12:20:50.068

5 1:58.248 12:22:48.316

6 5:29.797 12:28:18.113

7 2:09.798 12:30:27.911

 Po. 29 - # 31 DE SANTIS G. - Honda + 06.756
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.012 12:14:49.241

2 1:57.789 12:16:47.030

3 1:59.428 12:18:46.458

4 2:31.813 12:21:18.271

5 2:00.258 12:23:18.529

6 4:04.491 12:27:23.020

7 2:00.427 12:29:23.447

8 2:13.569 12:31:37.016

 Po. 30 - # 818 BOGA E. - Yamaha + 06.778
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.870 12:14:35.546

2 1:59.001 12:16:34.547

3 2:13.895 12:18:48.442

4 1:57.832 12:20:46.274

5 1:57.811 12:22:44.085

6 4:17.240 12:27:01.325

7 1:58.722 12:29:00.047

8 2:00.549 12:31:00.596

 Po. 31 - # 828 PAVAN D. - Kawasaki + 07.183
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.920 12:14:34.243

2 1:58.537 12:16:32.780

3 2:16.247 12:18:49.027

4 2:08.378 12:20:57.405

5 1:58.216 12:22:55.621

6 3:42.552 12:26:38.173

7 2:00.075 12:28:38.248

8 2:21.511 12:30:59.759

 Po. 32 - # 42 CHIODA R. - Yamaha + 08.479
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.100 12:14:54.933

2 2:01.299 12:16:56.232

3 2:00.361 12:18:56.593

4 1:59.512 12:20:56.105

5 4:31.254 12:25:27.359

6 1:59.701 12:27:27.060

7 1:59.729 12:29:26.789

Fastest lap: 1:51.033 
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MX1 MX2 Mantova Rd 6 MX2 - Prove Ufficiali Gr 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 33 - # 94 BALLIN F. - Yamaha + 09.019
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.760 12:14:41.387

2 2:01.005 12:16:42.392

3 2:00.052 12:18:42.444

4 3:27.189 12:22:09.633

5 2:17.111 12:24:26.744

6 2:00.132 12:26:26.876

7 4:56.335 12:31:23.211

 Po. 34 - # 817 MAFFIOLI G. - Yamaha + 10.926
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.598 12:14:39.298

2 2:04.809 12:16:44.107

3 2:16.865 12:19:00.972

4 2:02.911 12:21:03.883

5 2:33.624 12:23:37.507

6 2:19.263 12:25:56.770

7 2:01.959 12:27:58.729

8 2:02.641 12:30:01.370

 Po. 35 - # 926 COSTI A. - Suzuki + 11.019
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.265 12:14:42.970

2 2:02.052 12:16:45.022

3 2:42.324 12:19:27.346

4 2:02.285 12:21:29.631

5 2:34.556 12:24:04.187

6 4:42.343 12:28:46.530

7 2:39.526 12:31:26.056

 Po. 36 - # 447 COGO A. - KTM + 11.720
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.753 12:14:09.814

 Po. 37 - # 81 D`ANGELO S. - KTM + 12.269
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.252 12:14:57.916

2 2:11.139 12:17:09.055

3 2:27.096 12:19:36.151

4 2:05.289 12:21:41.440

5 3:39.751 12:25:21.191

6 2:03.302 12:27:24.493

7 2:05.324 12:29:29.817

 Po. 38 - # 712 PINNA K. - Honda + 18.884
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.759 12:14:52.650

2 2:13.284 12:17:05.934

3 2:15.236 12:19:21.170

4 2:42.179 12:22:03.349

5 2:09.917 12:24:13.266

6 6:04.898 12:30:18.164

Fastest lap: 1:51.033 
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